Benefits
– Automotive AEC-Q100 Qualified
• Temp Grade 1: -40°C to 125°C
• HBM ESD Class Level 2
• CDM ESD Class Level C4B
– Controller, drivers, bootstrap diode
and MOSFETs integrated in one
package

 From TPS5158 data sheet:
8
XR76203/5/8 Ordering Information and Pinout
9
Refer to Product Data Sheet for latest information
5mm x 5mm QFN